
Ahmedabad - Lucknow Special Fare Special/X09411X - COVR - WR 
ADI/Ahmedabad Junction to LKO/Lucknow Charbagh NR 

24h 50m - 1299 km - 24 halts - Departs Mon 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 ADI Ahmedabad Junction 09:50 3 1 0 60 52 WR
2 MSH Mahesana Junction 10:59 11:01 2m 0 1 68 40 93 WR
3 PNU Palanpur Junction 12:38 12:40 2m 0 1 133 79 231 WR
4 ABR Abu Road 13:20 13:30 10m 0 1 186 80 262 NWR
5 PDWA Pindwara 14:03 14:05 2m 0 1 230 87 372 NWR
6 FA Falna 14:43 14:45 2m 0 1 285 68 283 NWR
7 RANI Rani 14:58 15:00 2m 0 1 299 64 282 NWR
8 MJ Marwar Junction 15:48 15:50 2m 0 1 351 83 NWR
9 BER Beawar 16:53 16:55 2m 0 1 438 45 447 NWR
10 AII Ajmer Junction 18:05 18:15 10m 0 1 491 54 482 NWR
11 KSG Kishangarh 18:43 18:45 2m 0 1 516 55 462 NWR
12 JP Jaipur Junction 20:45 20:55 10m 0 1 625 29 NWR
13 GADJ Gandhi Nagar Jaipur 21:06 21:09 3m 0 1 631 69 423 NWR
14 BKI Bandikui Junction 22:23 22:25 2m 1 716 68 222 NWR
15 BTE Bharatpur Junction 23:50 23:52 2m 0 1 812 59 174 WCR
16 AH Achhnera Junction 00:20 00:30 10m 2 2 840 23 250 NCR
17 MTJ Mathura Junction 02:00 02:05 5m 7 2 875 6 177 NCR
18 MRT Mathura Cantt. 02:23 02:25 2m 1 2 877 72 178 NER
19 HTC Hathras City 02:58 03:00 2m 1 2 917 67 178 NER
20 KSJ Kasganj Junction 03:57 04:07 10m 0 2 980 67 172 NER
21 FBD Farrukhabad Junction 05:43 05:48 5m 5 2 1087 54 150 NER
22 KJN Kannauj 06:54 06:56 2m 1 2 1147 47 139 NER
23 CPA Kanpur Anwarganj 08:35 08:40 5m 1 2 1225 10 126 NCR
24 CNB Kanpur Central 08:55 09:05 10m 0 2 1227 36 127 NCR
25 ON Unnao Junction 09:34 09:35 1m 0 2 1245 50 123 NR
26 LKO Lucknow Charbagh NR 10:40 0 2 1299 - 124 NR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 20 2024 (00:59)

May 20 2024 (00:59)

1

1


